
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
21

124
200
199
571
87
25

116
11
49

158
71

557
57
77
9

310
122
141
73

224
150
113
91

994
74

159

Last Name
ZAJÍC
HORNA
VOKURKA
TŮMA
MOLNÁR
VOPAŘIL
HLAVÁČEK
VLACH
PIMPER
KRATOCHVÍL
VOKURKA
KUBOUŠEK
BRYCHTA
HAKEN
KOSTKA
BOUŘIL
ŠILHAVÝ
HOLAS
KADLEC
DROBEČEK
PLANDOR
ŠEVCECH
VIKTOROVÁ
REICHEL
HÁK
SUTTNER
NAVRÁTIL

First Name
TOMÁŠ
VLASTIMIL
ALOIS
PAVEL
MICHAL
DAVID
MILOŠ
MATYS
VÁCLAV
DAVID
DANIEL
LÁĎA
HYNEK
PAVEL
PETR
JAN
JAN
PETR
JIŘÍ
JIŘÍ
MICHAL
ŠTĚPÁN
LENKA
TOMÁŠ
MARTIN
PAVEL
VOJTĚCH

Make

LIC
LIC

Sponsor
YAMAHA R1
1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI 1000
KAWASAKI ZX 10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX 10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
DUCATI 1098
KTM RC8R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R

Nat/State
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
3
3

Total Tm
13:55.617
13:56.786
13:57.889
14:03.167
14:10.336
14:12.728
14:19.703
14:31.155
14:39.110
14:42.003
14:45.412
14:46.092
14:50.092
14:50.095
14:50.779
15:09.843
15:24.471
15:26.594
15:26.900
15:28.558
15:33.634
15:35.601
15:43.483
15:43.678
15:44.638
6:21.042
6:38.748

Diff
-

+1.169
+2.272
+7.550

+14.719
+17.111
+24.086
+35.538
+43.493
+46.386
+49.795
+50.475
+54.475
+54.478
+55.162

+1:14.226
+1:28.854
+1:30.977
+1:31.283
+1:32.941
+1:38.017
+1:39.984
+1:47.866
+1:48.061
+1:49.021

5 Laps
+17.706

Best Tm
1:42.418
1:43.048
1:43.465
1:43.950
1:43.906
1:44.404
1:46.063
1:47.380
1:48.162
1:47.664
1:47.969
1:48.987
1:49.717
1:48.449
1:49.031
1:51.123
1:53.134
1:52.466
1:52.714
1:52.623
1:52.963
1:54.242
1:55.482
1:55.340
1:54.871
1:49.706
1:50.413

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERBIKE

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

18.9.2012 17:00

Margin of Victory

+1.169

Avg. Speed

145,410

Best Lap Tm

1:42.418

Best Lap by

[21] TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC
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Competitors Laps

1VLASTIMIL HORNA (124)

2TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (21)

3PAVEL TŮMA (199)

4ALOIS VOKURKA (200)

5MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (25)

6DAVID VOPAŘIL (87)

7MATYS VLACH (116)

8MICHAL MOLNÁR (571)

9VÁCLAV PIMPER (11)

10HYNEK BRYCHTA (557)

11PETR KOSTKA (77)

12LÁĎA KUBOUŠEK (71)

13PAVEL SUTTNER (74)

14DANIEL VOKURKA (158)

15DAVID KRATOCHVÍL (49)

16VOJTĚCH NAVRÁTIL (159)

17JAN BOUŘIL (9)

18PETR HOLAS (122)

19PAVEL HAKEN (57)

20JAN ŠILHAVÝ (310)

21JIŘÍ KADLEC (141)

22ŠTĚPÁN ŠEVCECH (150)

23LENKA VIKTOROVÁ (113)

24TOMÁŠ REICHEL (91)

25MARTIN HÁK (994)

26JIŘÍ DROBEČEK (73)

27MICHAL PLANDOR (224)
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(116) MATYS VLACH

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(11) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(49) DAVID KRATOCHVÍL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(158) DANIEL VOKURKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(71) LÁĎA KUBOUŠEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(557) HYNEK BRYCHTA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(57) PAVEL HAKEN

Lap Tm

1:46.096
1:46.898
1:46.733
1:47.377

-.---
1:47.380
1:47.680
1:48.037
1:47.901
1:48.748
1:48.273
1:48.126

-.---
1:48.870
1:48.844
1:48.162
1:49.031
1:48.713
1:49.089
1:49.108

-.---
1:49.846
1:49.221
1:48.417
1:49.214
1:49.001
1:47.664
1:47.742

-.---
1:49.717
1:51.845
1:49.526
1:48.544
1:48.270
1:47.969
1:48.914

-.---
1:49.463
1:48.989
1:49.392
1:49.441
1:48.987
1:50.137
1:49.785

-.---
1:49.717
1:50.346
1:50.087
1:50.567
1:49.825
1:50.446
1:51.087

Diff

+0.033
+0.835

+0.670
+1.314

-
+0.300
+0.657

+0.521
+1.368
+0.893
+0.746

+0.708
+0.682

-
+0.869
+0.551
+0.927

+0.946

+2.182
+1.557
+0.753
+1.550

+1.337
-

+0.078

+1.748
+3.876
+1.557

+0.575
+0.301

-
+0.945

+0.476

+0.002
+0.405
+0.454

-
+1.150

+0.798

-
+0.629
+0.370
+0.850

+0.108
+0.729
+1.370

Time of Day

17:06:33.218
17:08:20.116

17:10:06.849
17:11:54.226

16:59:29.533
17:01:16.913
17:03:04.593
17:04:52.630

17:06:40.531
17:08:29.279
17:10:17.552
17:12:05.678

16:59:31.816
17:01:20.686
17:03:09.530

17:04:57.692
17:06:46.723
17:08:35.436
17:10:24.525

17:12:13.633

16:59:35.421

17:01:25.267
17:03:14.488
17:05:02.905
17:06:52.119

17:08:41.120
17:10:28.784
17:12:16.526

16:59:35.150
17:01:24.867
17:03:16.712
17:05:06.238

17:06:54.782
17:08:43.052
17:10:31.021
17:12:19.935

16:59:34.421
17:01:23.884

17:03:12.873
17:05:02.265
17:06:51.706
17:08:40.693
17:10:30.830

17:12:20.615

16:59:32.540

17:01:22.257
17:03:12.603
17:05:02.690
17:06:53.257

17:08:43.082
17:10:33.528
17:12:24.615

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(77) PETR KOSTKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(9) JAN BOUŘIL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(310) JAN ŠILHAVÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(122) PETR HOLAS
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(141) JIŘÍ KADLEC
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(73) JIŘÍ DROBEČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

Lap Tm

-.---
1:50.931
1:49.981
1:48.958
1:48.449
1:48.580
1:49.217
1:50.194

-.---
1:50.381
1:49.597
1:50.103
1:50.556
1:50.610
1:49.031
1:50.867

-.---
1:51.123
1:51.467
1:52.366
1:51.879
1:51.772
1:54.037
1:55.066

-.---
1:54.410
1:54.655
1:53.771
1:54.208
1:53.134
1:53.941
1:54.315

-.---
1:54.464
1:56.706
1:55.409
1:55.223
1:52.466
1:53.563
1:54.992

-.---
1:54.728
1:55.414
1:54.652
1:53.893
1:54.182
1:52.714
1:53.218

-.---
1:56.193
1:55.371
1:53.324
1:52.623
1:52.796

Diff

+2.482
+1.532
+0.509

-

+0.131
+0.768
+1.745

+1.350
+0.566

+1.072
+1.525
+1.579

-

+1.836

-

+0.344
+1.243
+0.756
+0.649

+2.914
+3.943

+1.276
+1.521
+0.637

+1.074
-

+0.807
+1.181

+1.998
+4.240

+2.943
+2.757

-
+1.097

+2.526

+2.014
+2.700
+1.938
+1.179
+1.468

-
+0.504

+3.570
+2.748
+0.701

-
+0.173

Time of Day

16:59:38.308
17:01:29.239
17:03:19.220
17:05:08.178
17:06:56.627

17:08:45.207
17:10:34.424
17:12:24.618

16:59:34.157
17:01:24.538
17:03:14.135

17:05:04.238
17:06:54.794
17:08:45.404
17:10:34.435

17:12:25.302

16:59:36.656
17:01:27.779

17:03:19.246
17:05:11.612
17:07:03.491
17:08:55.263

17:10:49.300
17:12:44.366

16:59:40.560
17:01:34.970
17:03:29.625
17:05:23.396

17:07:17.604
17:09:10.738
17:11:04.679
17:12:58.994

16:59:38.294
17:01:32.758
17:03:29.464

17:05:24.873
17:07:20.096
17:09:12.562
17:11:06.125

17:13:01.117

16:59:42.622

17:01:37.350
17:03:32.764
17:05:27.416
17:07:21.309
17:09:15.491

17:11:08.205
17:13:01.423

16:59:45.411
17:01:41.604
17:03:36.975
17:05:30.299

17:07:22.922
17:09:15.718

Lap

(21) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(124) VLASTIMIL HORNA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(199) PAVEL TŮMA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(571) MICHAL MOLNÁR
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(87) DAVID VOPAŘIL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(25) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:43.995
1:43.825
1:43.826
1:43.643
1:43.678
1:43.529
1:42.418

-.---
1:43.934
1:43.956
1:44.017
1:43.430
1:43.986
1:44.126
1:43.048

-.---
1:43.768
1:43.817
1:43.552
1:44.169
1:43.634
1:43.465
1:43.633

-.---
1:44.036
1:45.013
1:44.063
1:44.640
1:43.950
1:44.721
1:45.806

-.---
1:45.827
1:44.721
1:45.206
1:43.906
1:44.174
1:44.681
1:46.044

-.---
1:45.135
1:45.019
1:47.426
1:45.702
1:45.614
1:45.641
1:44.404

-.---
1:46.431
1:46.063
1:46.825

Diff

+1.577
+1.407
+1.408
+1.225
+1.260

+1.111
-

+0.886
+0.908
+0.969

+0.382
+0.938
+1.078

-

+0.303
+0.352

+0.087
+0.704
+0.169

-

+0.168

+0.086
+1.063
+0.113
+0.690

-
+0.771
+1.856

+1.921
+0.815
+1.300

-
+0.268
+0.775
+2.138

+0.731

+0.615
+3.022
+1.298
+1.210

+1.237
-

+0.368
-

+0.762

Time of Day

16:59:25.226

17:01:09.221
17:02:53.046
17:04:36.872
17:06:20.515
17:08:04.193

17:09:47.722
17:11:30.140

16:59:24.812
17:01:08.746
17:02:52.702
17:04:36.719

17:06:20.149
17:08:04.135
17:09:48.261
17:11:31.309

16:59:26.374
17:01:10.142
17:02:53.959

17:04:37.511
17:06:21.680
17:08:05.314
17:09:48.779

17:11:32.412

16:59:25.461

17:01:09.497
17:02:54.510
17:04:38.573
17:06:23.213

17:08:07.163
17:09:51.884
17:11:37.690

16:59:30.300
17:01:16.127
17:03:00.848
17:04:46.054

17:06:29.960
17:08:14.134
17:09:58.815
17:11:44.859

16:59:28.310
17:01:13.445

17:02:58.464
17:04:45.890
17:06:31.592
17:08:17.206

17:10:02.847
17:11:47.251

16:59:27.803

17:01:14.234
17:03:00.297
17:04:47.122
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

7
8

(224) MICHAL PLANDOR
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(150) ŠTĚPÁN ŠEVCECH
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(113) LENKA VIKTOROVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(91) TOMÁŠ REICHEL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(994) MARTIN HÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(74) PAVEL SUTTNER

1
2
3

(159) VOJTĚCH NAVRÁTIL
1
2
3

Lap Tm

1:53.268
1:54.095

-.---
1:55.002
1:56.870
1:52.963
1:53.853
1:55.293
1:55.290
1:52.981

-.---
1:55.955
1:55.356
1:55.204
1:54.242
1:55.121
1:55.448
1:55.671

-.---
1:56.145
1:57.205
1:56.371
1:56.712
1:56.697
1:55.482
1:55.511

-.---
1:56.975
1:57.599
1:56.028
1:55.660
1:56.772
1:55.340
1:55.485

-.---
1:58.022
1:57.923
1:56.385
1:54.979
1:55.711
1:55.871
1:54.871

-.---
1:49.706
2:30.799

-.---
1:50.413
2:46.228

Diff

+0.645
+1.472

+2.039
+3.907

-

+0.890
+2.330
+2.327
+0.018

+1.713

+1.114
+0.962

-
+0.879

+1.206
+1.429

+0.663
+1.723
+0.889
+1.230

+1.215
-

+0.029

+1.635
+2.259

+0.688
+0.320
+1.432

-

+0.145

+3.151

+3.052
+1.514
+0.108
+0.840

+1.000
-

-
+41.093

-
+55.815

Time of Day

17:11:08.986
17:13:03.081

16:59:45.905
17:01:40.907
17:03:37.777
17:05:30.740

17:07:24.593
17:09:19.886
17:11:15.176
17:13:08.157

16:59:43.127
17:01:39.082

17:03:34.438
17:05:29.642
17:07:23.884
17:09:19.005

17:11:14.453
17:13:10.124

16:59:43.883

17:01:40.028
17:03:37.233
17:05:33.604
17:07:30.316

17:09:27.013
17:11:22.495
17:13:18.006

16:59:44.342
17:01:41.317
17:03:38.916

17:05:34.944
17:07:30.604
17:09:27.376
17:11:22.716

17:13:18.201

16:59:45.399
17:01:43.421

17:03:41.344
17:05:37.729
17:07:32.708
17:09:28.419

17:11:24.290
17:13:19.161

16:59:35.060
17:01:24.766
17:03:55.565

16:59:36.630
17:01:27.043
17:04:13.271
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